Bergamo City Run - La Mezza dei Mille | La
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CARPENTIERI ROBERTO \
NODARI MATTEO \
CHIUSANO FABIO
GIUSSANI CARLO \
SIRIGNANO GAETANO \
CUCCHI ALESSANDRO
PIZZABALLA MIRKO \ TOGNI
ERIBERTO \ TOGNI
RICCARDO

RODRIGUEZ ARGELIS
GABRIELA \ PIRAS RENZO \
MORA STEFANO

MONTI MATTEO \
SIMIONATO ALBERTO \
MARALDI ALESSANDRO
PAPPANO DANIELE \
PAPPANO STEFANO \
MIGLIORE SONIA
POZZEBON IRENE \ CRIPPA
MARIA CHIARA \ NEGRI
FEDERICA

DELCARRO CRISTHIAN \
PARAVISI ALBERTO \
MIRABELLI MASSIMILIANO
SANZANI CINZIA \ FERRARI
ANGELO \ BEZZA MAURIZIO
FLORIO DESIREE \
MARCHESI CAMILLA \
KLADARIN DRAGANA
CAVALLI MORGANA \
PILENGA CHIARA \ MANENTI
NICOLETTA

CARREA FILIPPO \ AMERI
GIOVANNI\ STRAZZA
CARLO

MAGGIONI MICHELE \
GUALANDRIS FRANCESCO \
MATERA CHIARA ISNER
LUPPINO GIULIA \ ROSSETTI
SOFIA \ FAEDDA CARLO
BERNARDINI RENATA \
GIORDANO PASQUALE \
RAVOGLI ANDREA

M WE RUN BERGAMO

M BEACH BOYS

M SPRINTERS

MX GABRENSTE

MX W RENATO

F TEAM BESANESE

M ANDREA TASCA TEAM

MX WW3RUNNERS

F WE RUN BERGAMO GIRLS

F LE TRE DISGRAZIE

M I MISCI

MX B.FAMILY/2

MX YAK PELOSI

MX

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

1:20:15

1:24:25

1:24:27

1:25:24

1:27:12

1:32:17

1:35:47

1:40:28

1:41:38

1:47:17

1:55:09

1:55:56

1:57:46

1:58:02

2:04:21

+4:10

+4:12

+5:09

+6:57

+12:02

+15:32

+20:14

+21:23

+27:02

+34:54

+35:42

+37:32

+37:48

+44:07
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